Heard, Julia

From: Office of the MSU Provost provost@montana.edu>

Sent: Wednesday, September 22, 2021 10:08 AM **Subject:** 2022 Awards of Excellence- Call for Nominations



Office of the Provost

Montana State Spring 2022 Awards of Excellence

-Call for Nominations-

Deadline for Submission, November 2, 2021

Dear Colleagues,

I am pleased to announce the call for nominations for The Montana State University Spring 2022 Awards of Excellence. This has become a celebrated MSU tradition for recognizing accomplishments and contributions of outstanding faculty and staff. Just being nominated for an award is an honor, so I encourage you to submit nominees who you feel have made exceptional contributions.

We encourage you to please consider nominating deserving individuals for the following:

- Academic Advising Award
- Betty Coffey Award
- Charles and Nora Wiley Award for Meritorious Research
- Cox Faculty Award for Creative Scholarship and Teaching
- Excellence in Innovative Service Award
- Excellence in Online Teaching Award
- Excellence in Open Education
- Excellence in Outreach Award
- Fox Faculty Award for Accomplishments in Teaching, Research/Creative Activity
- James and Mary Ross Provost's Award for Excellence
- Phi Kappa Phi Honor Society, Anna K. Fridley, Distinguished Teaching Award
- President's Award for Gender Equity
- President's Excellence in Service Learning Award
- President's Excellence in Teaching Award

- Provost's Award for Exemplary Service and Fidelity to the Public Land Grant Mission of Montana State University
- Provost's Award for Graduate Research/Creativity Mentoring
- Provost's Award for Undergraduate Research/Creativity Mentoring
- Teaching Innovation Award
- Vice President for Research's Award for Meritorious Technology/Service
- Women's Distinguished Professorship (offered once every 2 years)
- Women's Faculty Caucus Distinguished Mentor Award

Guidelines, criteria and nomination procedures for each award are available on the Office of the Provost's website at: Awards

The deadline for all submissions is November 2, 2021. More information will be forwarded regarding the presentation of awards.

Sincerely,

Robert L. Mokwa

Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs and Provost

Montana State University Office of the Provost 212 Montana Hall | P.O. Box 172560 | Bozeman, MT 59717-2560 www.montana.edu/provost | provost@montana.edu | 406-994-4371